

2025CPT.06.07.10261.1, 2025CPT.06.07.20261.1

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PAVING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC			FAYETTEVILLE, NC		LILLINGTON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		217,900.00		227,690.00		153,789.69
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	115 TON	75.00	8,625.00	75.00	8,625.00	85.00	9,775.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	9.75 SMI	2,450.00	23,887.50	2,955.00	28,811.25	2,923.00	28,499.25
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,571 TON	28.50	44,773.50	35.00	54,985.00	34.00	53,414.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2" MILLING)	241,302 SY	2.26	545,342.52	1.90	458,473.80	2.84	685,297.68
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	13,612 SY	9.65	131,355.80	10.00	136,120.00	13.05	177,636.60
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,575 TON	75.00	268,125.00	83.00	296,725.00	76.00	271,700.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	17,596 TON	60.75	1,068,957.00	57.00	1,002,972.00	71.93	1,265,680.28
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	8,028 TON	55.75	447,561.00	53.00	425,484.00	67.40	541,087.20
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,822 TON	586.50	1,068,603.00	581.00	1,058,582.00	600.00	1,093,200.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	258 EA	775.00	199,950.00	760.00	196,080.00	725.00	187,050.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	200 EA	775.00	155,000.00	760.00	152,000.00	725.00	145,000.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,644 SF	6.89	11,327.16	6.74	11,080.56	6.75	11,097.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		25,000.00		230,000.00		119,925.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	162,425 LF	0.58	94,206.50	0.57	92,582.25	0.57	92,582.25
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	2,750 LF	0.71	1,952.50	0.70	1,925.00	0.70	1,925.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	3,516 LF	1.12	3,937.92	1.10	3,867.60	1.10	3,867.60
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	995 LF	8.42	8,377.90	8.25	8,208.75	8.25	8,208.75
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	2 EA	127.50	255.00	125.00	250.00	125.00	250.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	231 EA	102.00	23,562.00	100.00	23,100.00	100.00	23,100.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	162,425 LF	0.12	19,491.00	0.12	19,491.00	0.12	19,491.00
0022	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	2,750 LF	0.26	715.00	0.25	687.50	0.25	687.50
0023	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	3,516 LF	0.41	1,441.56	0.40	1,406.40	0.40	1,406.40
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	995 LF	1.02	1,014.90	1.00	995.00	1.00	995.00
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	2 EA	56.10	112.20	55.00	110.00	55.00	110.00
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	231 EA	51.00	11,781.00	50.00	11,550.00	50.00	11,550.00
0027	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO(RXR CROSSBUCK))	300 LF	7.40	2,220.00	7.25	2,175.00	7.25	2,175.00
0028	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO)	100 LF	8.42	842.00	8.25	825.00	8.25	825.00
0029	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (4" X 90 M WHITE THERMO (SKIP & MINI SKIP))	13,840 LF	0.58	8,027.20	0.57	7,888.80	0.57	7,888.80
0030	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	2,295 EA	5.36	12,301.20	5.25	12,048.75	5.25	12,048.75
0031	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	8 EA	867.00	6,936.00	850.00	6,800.00	850.00	6,800.00
0032	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	6,455 LF	9.95	64,227.25	9.75	62,936.25	9.75	62,936.25
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	4,477,808.61	TOTAL	4,544,475.91	TOTAL	4,999,999.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	4,477,808.61	SUB-TOTAL	4,544,475.91	SUB-TOTAL	4,999,999.00

2025CPT.06.07.10261.1, 2025CPT.06.07.20261.1

TIP NO


FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PAVING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	2
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC	3

CONTRACT TOTAL

4,477,808.61
4,544,475.91
4,999,999.00

DocuSigned by:

 B42B449E08FF469...